
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Villarreal, Cynthia Principal cvillarreal122@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 101

Robledo, Anel Assistant Principal anrobledo@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 101

Nurse

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Chapa, Vanessa V. Nurse vvchapa@laredoisd.org 956-273-3507 9

Mendez, Ilse A. Health Assistant iamendezfraga@laredoisd.org 956-273-3507 9

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Wade, Patricia Counselor pwade119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3506 5

Izaguirre, Carla Librarian cizaguirre@laredoisd.org 956-273-3512 Library

Salinas, Cordelia Instructional Specialist csalinas1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3526 6

Jose R. Benavides Technology Trainer jrbenavides@laredoid.org 956-273-3521 106

Munoz, Bianca J. Speech Language Pathologistbjmunoz102@laredoisd.org 956-272-3541 33

Tristan, Yvette Diagnostician ytristan@laredoisd.org 956-273-3510 12

Martin, Tanya Dyslexia Teacher tmartin@laredoisd.org 956-273-3513 123

Bondoc, Benito Behavior Specialist babondocjr@laredoisd.org 956-272-3541 33

Salazar, Melissa A. Occupational Therapy maguayo@laredoisd.org 956-273-3556 122

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Campa, Belia R. Secretary brcampa@Laredoisd.org 956-273-3503 Front Desk

Salazar, San Juana Attendance Clerk sjsalazar@laredoisd.org 956-273-3504 8

Roche, Dennis Campus Clerk droche@laredoisd.org 956-273-3509 3

Almaraz, Teresa Bilingual Clerk talmaraz@laredoisd.org 956-273-3508 8

Bondoc, San Juanita L. Parent Liaison sjbondoc@laredoisd.org 956-273-3511 105

Flores, Aurora Science Lab Manager aflores@Laredoisd.org 956-273-3573 207

Martinez, JoAnne Computer Lab Manager jamartinez119@Laredoisd.org 956-273-3559 125

Quiroga, Gabriel Computer Lab Manager gquiroga@laredoisd.org 956-273-3558 124

Trevino, Sandra Librarian Assistant  strevino2@Laredoisd.org 956-273-3566 Library

Vargas, Jose Head Custodian jvargas@Laredoisd.org 956-276-3516 16

Castillo, Maria G. Custodian mgcastillo@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500

Garza, Jose A. Custodian jagarza953@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500

Jasso, Trinidad Custodian tajasso@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500

Mendez, Maria Y. Custodian mymendez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500

Mendoza, Luis Custodian lmendoza@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500

Cervera, Maria G. Cafeteria Manager mgcervera1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3515 Cafeteria
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Anderson, Martha 1:45 pm - 2:30 pm mianderson119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 107

Flores, Barbara bflores1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 108

Lopez, Alberto 1:45 pm - 2:30 pm alopez3119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 108

Martinez, Patricia pmartinez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 104

Paredes, Juana 1:45 pm - 2:30 pm jparedes119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 109

Rabago, Maria E. merabago@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 109

Reyes, Isela 1:45 pm - 2:30 pm iflores1119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 104

Santos, Yvette ysantos@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 103

Valdez, Sandra 1:45 pm - 2:30 pm svaldez1119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 103

Name Planning Time Email 
Cedillo, Diana A. dcedillo@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500

Gonzalez, Laura 1:00 pm  - 1:45 pm lgonzalez119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 110

Haynes, Azucena V. ahaynes@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500

Laurel, Loraine 1:00 pm  - 1:45 pm llaurel119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 112

Valdez, Darlinda 1:00 pm  - 1:45 pm dvaldez1119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 113

Name Planning Time Email 
Alarcon, Sahade 9:15 am  - 10:00 am scano119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 116

Garcia, Dora E 9:15 am  - 10:00 am degarcia123@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 127

Arriaga, Lyzette 9:15 am  - 10:00 am larriaga119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 114

Frausto, Hilda 9:15 am  - 10:00 am hfrausto119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 115

Name Planning Time Email 
Alejandro, Dora E. 12:15 pm  - 1:00 pm dealejandro119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 129

Herrera, Mary Lou 12:15 pm  - 1:00 pm mlherrera101@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 128

Gonzalez, Daisy 12:15 pm  - 1:00 pm djgonzalez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 130

Lopez, Emma 12:15 pm  - 1:00 pm elopez1119@Laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 131

Name Planning Time Email 

Cisneros, Ziomara 10:00 am - 10:45 am zcisneros119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 103

Juarez, Virginia 10:00 am - 10:45 am vjuarez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 206

Jimenez, Sandra P. 10:00 am - 10:45 am sejimenez119@Laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 203

Salas, Juan 10:00 am - 10:45 am jsalas119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 211

Second Grade Teachers

Third Grade Teachers 

Pre-Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

First Grade Teachers 
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Name Planning Time Email 

Cantu, Gloriana 7:45 am  - 8:30 am gperez1119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 204

Molano, Cynthia 7:45 am  - 8:30 am cmolano119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 209

Ruiz, Jacqueline 7:45 am  - 8:30 am jruiz119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 210

Veliz, Aide 7:45 am  - 8:30 am aveliz119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 208

Name Planning Time Email 

Cisneros, Javier 8:30 am  - 9:15 sm jacisneros@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 201

Juarez, Carlos E 8:30 am  - 9:15 sm cejuarez119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 212

Lechuga, Adriana C. 8:30 am  - 9:15 sm aclechuga119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 202

Name Planning Time Email 

Bondoc, Griselda gbondoc@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 118

Briseño, Araceli 11:30 am - 12:15 pm abriseno119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 119

Casarez, Leslie 2:30 pm - 3:15 pm lcasarez@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 122

Fuentes, Denise 11:30 am - 12:15 pm dfuentes042@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 118

Ramon, Lilia 2:30 pm - 3:15 pm lramon1119@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 121

Sanchez, Adelaida asanchez390@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 118

Sanchez, Jesse jsanchez4@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 118

Soliz, Diana dsoliz@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 119

Name Planning Time Email 
Torres, Fermin 2:30 pm - 3:15 pm ftorres071@Laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 GYM

Pompa, Eduardo 2:30 pm - 3:15 pm epompa@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 GYM

De Luna, Elena ede-luna@Laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 GYM

Pena, Jacqueline jpena1@laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 GYM

Name Planning Time Email 
Rizo, Sonia 2:30 pm - 3:15 pm srizo119@Laredoisd.org 956-273-3500 126

Fourth Grade Teachers

Fifth Grade Teachers

Special Education Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Physical Education (P.E.) Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Music Education
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